
To place your classified ad, mail (155 W. Fifth), fax (785-462-7749),
phone (785-462-3963), or stop by our office at 155 W. Fifth

Real Estate

Classifieds
Real Estate

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday October 16th, 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

445 W 8th

Hosted By
Pat Sloan
460-7495

410 N. Franklin
Colby, KS

785-462-8255

901 Court Terrace

Hosted By
Jeana Simpson

443-0190

When Only The Best Will Do, Call Us.

See our other listings at www.ColbyHomeland.com

$73,000
4 bedrooms, 1 1/2 bath, 1500 sq.
ft., large fenced in back yard, full
basement, maintenance free siding.

440 Arrowhead

$149,900
Great Family Home. 5 bdrm., 2
baths, full basement, attached
garage, above-ground swimming
pool, fenced backyard.

1820 W. 5th

$64,900
Looking for a home to start with?
Large corner lot, 2 bdrm., 1 bath,
partial basement, 2-car detached
garage, underground sprinkler.

285 W. 7th

$40,000 - Business Opportunity
Furniture, Fixtures & Inventory of
Hot Topics. Call Dustin for details!

405 N. Franklin - Hot Topics

$60,000
3 bedroom, 2 bath, large back-
yard, large kitchen and partial
basement.

530 S. Lincoln

1055 Taylor Ave. - In Southwind Plaza
460-ERA1 (3721)

Always There For You

ERA Southwind Realty

Under Contract

 

Commercial Properties 
§ Mobile Home Park – 1360 1st Street Annex - $260,000 § Mobile Home Park – 485 Walker -
$85,000 § Mobile Home Park – 1280 W. 5th - $45,000 § Marshall Apartments - 265 N.
Mission Ridge - $115,000 § Duplex - 235 N. Mission Ridge - $35,000 § Copeland
Apartments - 1285 W. 2nd - $215,000 § Commercial Building - 1160 W. 4th - $59,900 §
Apartment House - 180 N. Range - $39,500 § Office Building - 160 E. 4th - $47,500 §
Duplexes - 1240 & 1250 E. 9th - $134,900 § 

Land Listings 
§ NEW!! 160 Acres Sherman County Dryland located Southwest of Edson, KS. 
§ 240 Acres Logan County Dryland located Southeast of Winona, KS. 
§ 146 Acres Logan County Dryland located on the East edge of Page City, KS. 
§ PRICE REDUCED!! 160 Acres Logan County Dryland located North of Winona, KS.  
§ PRICE REDUCED!! 143 Acres Logan County Dryland located North of Winona, KS.  
§ 60 Acres Rawlins County Grassland w/improvements. Additional balance of cropland acres

are available in this quarter. Located 7 miles Southeast of Atwood, KS.  
§ PRICE REDUCED!! 160 Acres Rawlins County Dryland & Grass Southeast of Atwood. 
§ 800 Acres Sherman County Irrigated & CRP South of Brewster, KS. Good cash 
    lease. Good water. Excellent hunting potential. 
§ 80 Acres Sherman County, KS with 70 Acres Terraced cropland and 10 Acre  
    improvement site located 6 miles South of Edson, KS. 
§ 160 Acres Thomas County Dryland & CRP located 14 miles South of Levant, KS.  

Upcoming Auctions 
§ Thursday, November 10, 2005 – Farm Machinery & Household Auction, Monroe, NE 
§ Tuesday, November 15, 2005 – Farm Machinery Retirement Auction, Ames, NE 
§ Friday, November 18, 2005 – 1804 Acres Greeley Co., NE Land Auction. 
§ Thursday, December 1, 2005 – Behlen Mfg. Winter Auction, Columbus, NE 
§ Thursday, December 8, 2005 – Farm Machinery Retirement Auction, Dodge, NE 
§ Thursday, January 19, 2006 – Large Late Model John Deere Farm Equipment  
    Retirement Auction, Conway Springs, KS 
§ Thursday, February 16, 2006 – Farm Machinery Retirement Auction, Conway Springs, KS 

GOODLAND, KS 

5815 Rd. 26, Goodland 

ATWOOD, KS 

Road 23, Atwood 

 

PARK 

3BR, 2 bath, 
1288 sq. ft. 
home w/full 

bsmt, 2-car grg 
& barn on 60 
Acres grass. 

Add’l cropland 
available w/this

quarter. 

 

LANKFORD 

5BR, 2½ bath 
Ranch style 
home w/full 
bsmt on 80 

Acres. Includes 
several 

outbuildings, 
barn & corrals.

For More information, please visit our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com 

GOODLAND AREA

5815 Rd. 26, Goodland

5 BR, 2 1/2
bath ranch
style home
w/ full bsmt
on 80 acres.

Includes
several

outbuildings
& double

windbreak.

ATWOOD AREA

R. 1, Box 88, Atwood

3 BR, 2 bath,
1288 sq. ft.
home w/ full
bsmt, 2-car
grg & barn
on 60 acres
grass. Add’l

cropland
available w/
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